ACTIVE

CLUBS & ORGANIZATIONS )
AS OF NOW:
Club/Organization | President | Vice President  Advisor
African Culture and Jemilatu Bello Dekontee Wah Ricardo Newell
Traditional Club Jbello2@ccp.edu Dwah2@ccp.edu 215-496-6097
Alpha Beta Gamma Deslilava Pavlova Rainah Chambliss Cory Ng and Tamra
| Dpavloval @ccp.edu | rchambliss@ccp.edu | Chase
| 751-8983/B2-24D
Anime Cesar Luiggi Cavanna | Jason Mays Rick Frei
| Ccavannl@ccp.cdu Jmaysl@ccp.edu 751-8506/B2-28L
Art Studio Mary Martin | Gerald Pirolli Sarah
| mmarti25@ccp.edu gpirolli@ccp.edu 751-8802/M2-32F
Asian American Cindy Ngo Jason Mays Charito Aglaua
Association Cngo37(@ccep.edu Jmaysl@ccp.edu BR-42
CCAEYC Muriel Simmon Destiny Acevecia Barbara Pressman
Elfe"g’;‘l‘;;;zncgf‘ﬁ;‘g f:*;fi‘ﬁgzigma for | Msimmon4@ccp.edu | Dacovedl@ccp.edu 8118/W1-17
Christian Women | Louise Whitaker Earl Weeks Ida Swindle
Alliance Lwhitak9@ccp.edu Eweeks2@ccp.edu 8162/51-2




Craig Nelson

Computer Science Club | Michael Anhalt Kiril Zuezdarov -

| Manhalt(@ccp.edu Kzvezdal@ccp.edu C3-1F
Dental Hygiene Alison Whitehill Laura Molitoris Theresa Grady
Graduates Awhiteh3(@ccp.edu Imolit01@ccp.edu 8927/W2-5C
Dental Hygiene Antoinette Cardamon | Brittni Green Theresa Grady
Freshman Acardam] @ccp.edu Bgreenl 9@yahoo.com | 8927/ W2-5C
Design & Construction | Sreng P. Lao Benny Chen | Miles Grosbard
Club (DACA) Slaol@ccp.edu bchenz@ccp.edu mgrosbard@ccpe.du

x8612/W4-35

F.M.D.C. Fashion

Amber Felder

Brandon Bermudez

Jules Thomas

Lovers Afelder3(@ccp.edu Bbermud2@ccp.edu S1-05

Gay Straight Alliance Sharron L. Cooks Carlos Forbes Allison Watts
Scooksl@ccp.edu Cforbesd4@ccp.cdu W4-6

Geospatial Student Club | Walter Marion Dynamite Obinna Deirdre Garrity-
wmarion@ccp.edu - | dobinna@ccp.edu Benjamin/

751-8875/B1-04
David Freeman
dfreema@gmail.com

Sherry Green

Gospel Choir Carman Fields [da Swindle
Efields] @ccp.edu Wescotl@ccp.edu 8162/51-22

Green Cycle President Karen McFadden Margaret Stephens
Carole Metillus kmcfadden@ccp.edu | 8869/ W3-10

Miles Grosbard

Co-President




'Maryanne Manuel

Mmanuel2@ccp.edu

8612/W4-35

Haitian Student

Winy P. Antoine

Joseph Roberto

Massimo Musumeci

Organization AKA Club | Wantoinl@ccp.edu Rjosep@ccp.edu 8630/BR-23A
Creole
International Student Grace Manfoundou Ngan Nguyen Vern Edwards
Organization Bazolo Nnguye50@ccp.edu 8459
Gmanfoul @ccp.edu |
LASO Katiria Garcia Diana Ivette Castano | Virgina Ramirez
(Latin American Student Organization) | K oarcia9@cep.edu Dcastanl@ccp.edu 751-8911/P1-05
Math Club Ryan Ivey Jenilyn Lysius B. Clark Loveridge
Rivey2@gmail.com Jlysiusl@ccep.edu 751-8689/BR-60
Music Appreciation Club | Eugene Moses Ashley Burgess Ricardo Newell
Aburges9@ccp.edu 215-496-6097/S1-05
Muslim Student | Mohamed Goubaa Yusuf Hadian Kevin Covington
Association Mgoubaal @ccp.edu | Yhadianl@ccp.edu 6090/S1-05
Muslim Women League | Alaa Sheata Amal Ahmed Kevin Covington
. ashehat@ccp.edu aahaed(@ccp.edu 6090/S1-05
National Society Of Frederick Chance Jason Mays W. Alex Gontar
Black Engineers (NSBE) | Fchance3@ccp.edu Jmaysl(@ccp.edu 8609/W4-37
Paralegal Student Michelle Morgan Daynette Driver Jane B. Jacobs

Association Mmorgan8@ccp.edu - | Ddriver2@ccp.edu X8961/B2-47
Photography Club Frederick Rosso Andrey Kolyada Michael J. Joniec
- Akolyadl@ccp.edu 8519/B1-13

Frossol{@ccp.edu




Plan B George Mink William Catanch Tara Timberman
Gmink2(@ccp.edu Weatancl(@ccp.edu 7531/B1-9K
Ritmo Latino Club Katiria Garcia Nadia Hendz Soriano | Virgina Ramirez

Kearcia9@cep.edu

Nmendez3({@ccp.edu

751-8911/P1-05

Science Club Jonathan Eskow Azhur Munshi Ed Miskiel
Jeskow](@ccp.edu Amunshil @ccp.edu 8620/W4-48

Tokken Apparel Inc. Paul Matthews Zane Vesley Jacquelyn A. Bryant

| Pmatthe3@ccp.edu zvesly@ccp.edu 8397/Library
Veterans Jason Mays Eduaroo Grob Steve Bachovin

: Jmaysl@ccp.edu egrob@ccp.edu S1-19

Anime and Gaming Club | John Rondomanski Suja George Shomari Weedor
(Northeast) jrondom(@ccp.edu Sgeorge2(@ccp.edu 6246/NERC




